P04000120987

(Re	questor's Name)	-200
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do	cument Number)
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
-	Office Use Or	



600040259246

08/20/04--01028--013 **78.75

PILED

NAME 20 PM 1: 4:
SECRETARY OF STAT

Daw 8-80-04

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Dream On Publishin		
	(PROPOSED CORPORA inal and one (1) copy of the arti		
\$70.00 Filing Fee	☑ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☑ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status OPY REQUIRED
FROM:	Ken Tracey Name (Printed or typed) 3618 NW 111th Terrace Address		:
	Sunrise, FL 33351 City, State & Zip 954-292-8451		 .
	Daytime		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

Dream On Publishing, Incorporated

FILED

04 AUG 20 PH 1: 42

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business/mailing address is: 3618 NW 111th Terrace; Sunrise, FL 33351-7514

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

To assist athors in getting their stories into all forms of media.

ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock is:

1400 shares

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS

List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):

Ken Tracey 3618 NW 111th Terrace; Sunrise, FL 33351 - V.P. Claire Persichilli 1950 NW 105 Lane; Coral Springs, FL 33071-Sect Michael Suvada 3618 NW 111th Terrace, Sunrise, FL 33351 Leith Taylor 3380 Orinoco Lane, Margate, FL 33063 Deewan Singh 6000 NW 7 St. #22; Margate, FL 33063 Kim Kern 3078 S. Oakland Foreset Dr. # 603; Oakland Park, FL 33309

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Ken Tracey 3618 NW 111th Terrace, Sunrsie, FL 33351

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Ken Tracey 3618 NW 111th Terrace, Sunrsie, FL 33351

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Signature/Registered Agent

Date

Signature/Incorporator